2022 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / Seeing Jesus Together)

February

March

January
Sat 1/1/22 Psalm 1 X
Sun 1/2/32 X X
Mon 1/3/22 Genesis 1 Luke 1
Tue 1/4/22 Genesis 2 Luke 2
Wed 1/5/22 Genesis 3 Luke 3
Thur | 1/6/22 Genesis 4 Luke 4
Fri /7/22 Genesis 5 Luke 5
Sat 1/8/22 Psalm 2 X
Sun 1/9/22 X X
Mon | 1/10/22 Genesis & Luke 6
Tue 1/1/22 Genesis 7 Luke 7
Wed | 1/12/22 Genesis 8 Luke 8
Thur | 113/22 Genesis 9 Luke 9
Fri 1/14/22 | Genesis 10 Luke 10
Sat 1/15/22 Psalm 3 X
Sun 1/16/22 X X
Mon | 1/17/22 Genesis 11 Luke 1
Tue | 1/18/22 Genesis 12 Luke 12
Wed 1/19/22 Genesis 13 Luke 13
Thur | 1/20/22 Genesis 14 Luke 14
Fri 1/21/22 Genesis 15 Luke 15
Sat 1/22/22 Psalm 4 X
Sun | 1/23/22 X X
Mon | 1/24/22 | Genesis 16 Luke 16
Tue | 1/25/22 | Genesis 17 Luke 17
Wed | 1/26/22 | Genesis 18 Luke 18
Thur | 1/27/22 | Genesis 19 Luke 19
Fri 1/28/22 | Genesis 20 Luke 20
Sat | 1/29/22 Psalm 5 X
Sun 1/30/22 X X
Mon | 1/31/22 Genesis 21 Luke 21
April
Fri 4//22 Exodus 15 Romans 13
Sat 4/2/22 Psalm 14 X
Sun 4/3/22 X X
Mon | 4/4/22 Exodus 16 Romans 14
Tue | 4/5/22 Exodus 17 Romans 15
Wed | 4/6/22 Exodus 18 Romans 16
Thur | 4/7/22 Exodus 19 1Cor1
Fri 4/8/22 | Exodus 20 1Cor 2
Sat 4/9/22 Psalm 15 X
Sun 4/10/22 X X
Mon | 4/1/22 Exodus 21 1Cor 3
Tue | 4/12/22 | Exodus 22 1Cor 4
Wed | 4/13/22 | Exodus 23 1Cor5
Thur | 4/14/22 | Exodus 24 1Cor6
Fri 4/15/22 | Exodus 25 1Cor7
Sat | 4/16/22 Psalm 16 X
Sun | 4/17/22 X X
Mon | 4/18/22 | Exodus 26 1Cor8
Tue | 4/19/22 | Exodus 27 1Cor9
Wed | 4/20/22 | Exodus 28 1Cor 10
Thur | 4/21/22 | Exodus 29 1Cor1
Fri | 4/22/22 | Exodus 30 1Cor12
Sat | 4/23/22 Psalm 17 X
Sun 4/24/22 X X
Mon | 4/25/22 Exodus 31 1Cor 13
Tue | 4/26/22 | Exodus 32 1Cor 14
Wed | 4/27/22 Exodus 33 1Cor 15
Thur | 4/28/22 | Exodus 34 1Cor 16
Fri 4/29/22 | Exodus 35 2 Cor 1
Sat | 4/30/22 Psalm 18 X

Tue 2/1/22 Genesis 22 Luke 22
Wed | 2/2/22 Genesis 23 Luke 23
Thur | 2/3/22 Genesis 24 Luke 24
Fri 2/4/22 Genesis 25 Acts 1
Sat 2/5/22 Psalm 6 X
sun 2/8/22 X X
Mon | 2/7/22 | Genesis 26 Acts 2
Tue | 2/8/22 Genesis 27 Acts 3
Wed | 2/9/22 | Genesis 28 Acts 4
Thur | 2/10/22 | Genesis 29 Acts 5
Fri 2/M/22 | Genesis 30 Acts 6
Sat 212/22 Psalm 7 X
Sun | 213/22 X X
Mon | 2/14/22 Genesis 31 Acts 7
Tue | 2/15/22 Genesis 32 Acts 8
Wed | 2/16/22 | Genesis 33 Acts 9
Thur | 2/17/22 | Genesis 34 Acts 10
Fri 2/18/22 | Genesis 35 Acts 11
Sat 2/19/22 Psalm 8 X
Sun | 2/20/22 X X
Mon | 2/21/22 | Genesis 36 Acts 12
Tue | 2/22/22 | Genesis 37 Acts 13
Wed | 2/23/22 | Genesis 38 Acts 14
Thur | 2/24/22 | Genesis 39 Acts 15
Fri | 2/25/22 | Genesis 40 Acts 16
Sat | 2/26/22 Psalm 9 X
Sun 2/27/22 X X
Mon | 2/28/22 | Genesis 41 Acts 17
May
Sun 5/1/22 X X
Mon | 5/2/22 Exodus 36 2Cor2
Tue | 5/3/22 Exodus 37 2Cor3
Wed | 5/4/22 | Exodus 38 2Cor4
Thur | 5/5/22 Exodus 39 2Cor5
Fri 5/6/22 | Exodus 40 2Cor6
Sat 5/7/22 Psalm 19 X
Sun | 5/8/22 X X
Mon 5/9/22 Leviticus 1 2Cor7
Tue | 5/10/22 | Leviticus 2 2Cor8
Wed | 5/1/22 Leviticus 3 2Cor9
Thur | 5/12/22 | Leviticus 4 2 Cor 10
Fri 5/13/22 Leviticus 5 2 Corn
Sat 5/14/22 Psalm 20 X
sun | 5/15/22 X X
Mon | 5/16/22 | Leviticus 6 2 Cor12
Tue | 5M17/22 Leviticus 7 2 Cor13
Wed | 5/18/22 | Leviticus 8 Galatians 1
Thur | 5/18/22 | Leviticus 9 Galatians 2
Fri 5/20/22 | Leviticus 10 | Galatians 3
Sat | 5/21/22 Psalm 21 X
Sun | 5/23/23 X X
Mon | 5/23/22 | Leviticus 1 Galatians 4
Tue | 5/24/22 | Leviticus 12 | Galatians 5
Wed | 5/25/22 | Leviticus 13 | Galatians 6
Thur | 5/26/22 | Leviticus 14 | Ephesians 1
Fri 5/27/22 | Leviticus 15 | Ephesians 2
Sat | 5/28/22 Psalm 22 X
Sun | 5/29/22 X X
Mon | 5/30/22 | Leviticus 16 | Ephesians 3
Tue | 5/31/22 | Leviticus 17 | Ephesians 4

Tue 3/1/22 Genesis 42 Acts 18
Wed | 3/2/22 Genesis 43 Acts 19
Thur | 3/3/22 Genesis 44 Acts 20
Fri 3/4/22 Genesis 45 Acts 21
Sat 3/5/22 Psalm 10 X
sun 3/6/22 X X
Mon | 3/7/22 | Genesis 46 Acts 22
Tue 3/8/22 Genesis 47 Acts 23
Wed | 3/9/22 | Genesis 48 Acts 24
Thur | 3/10/22 | Genesis 49 Acts 25
Fri 3/1/22 | Genesis 50 Acts 26
Sat | 3/M12/22 Psalm 1 X
Sun 3/13/22 X X
Mon | 3/14/22 Exodus 1 Acts 27
Tue | 3/15/22 Exodus 2 Acts 28
Wed | 3/16/22 Exodus 3 Romans 1
Thur | 3/17/22 Exodus 4 Romans 2
Fri 3/18/22 Exodus 5 Romans 3
Sat 3,/19/22 Psalm 12 X
Sun | 3/20/22 X X
Mon | 3/21/22 Exodus 6 Romans 4
Tue | 3/22/22 Exodus 7 Romans 5
Wed | 3/23/22 | Exodus 8 Romans &
Thur | 3/24/22 | Exodus 9 Romans 7
Fri 3/25/22 | Exodus 10 Romans 8
Sat | 3/26/22 Psalm 13 X
Sun 3/27/22 X X
Mon | 3/28/22 Exodus 1 Romans 9
Tue | 3/29/22 Exodus 12 Romans 10
Wed | 3/30/22 | Exodus 13 Romans 11
Thur | 3/31/22 Exodus 14 Romans 12
June
Wed | 6/1/22 | Leviticus 18 | Ephesians 5
Thur | 6/2/22 | Leviticus 19 | Ephesians &
Fri 6/3/22 | Leviticus 20 | Philippians 1
Sat 6/4/22 Psalm 23 X
Sun | 6/5/22 X X
Mon | 6/6/22 | Leviticus 21 | Philippians 2
Tue 6/7/22 | Leviticus 22 | Philippians 3
Wed | 6/8/22 | Leviticus 23 | Philippians 4
Thur | 6/9/22 | Leviticus 24 | Colossians 1
Fri 6/10/22 | Leviticus 25 | Colossians 2
Sat 6/N/22 Psalm 24 X
Sun | 6/12/22 X X
Mon | 6/13/22 | Leviticus 26 | Colossians 3
Tue | 6/14/22 | Leviticus 27 | Colossians 4
Wed | 6/15/22 | Numbers 1 1 Thess 1
Thur | 6/16/22 | Numbers 2 1 Thess 2
Fri 6/17/22 | Numbers 3 1Thess 3
Sat | 6/18/22 Psalm 25 X
Sun 6/19/22 X X
Mon | 6/20/22 | Numbers 4 1 Thess 4
Tue | 6/21/22 | Numbers 5 1Thess 5
Wed | 6/22/22 | Numbers 6 2 Thess 1
Thur | 6/23/22 | Numbers 7 2 Thess 2
Fri 6/24/22 | Numbers & 2 Thess 3
Sat | 6/25/22 Psalm 26 X
Sun | B/26/22 X X
Mon | 6/27/22 | Numbers 9 1 Timothy 1
Tue | 6/28/22 | Numbers 10 | 1Timothy 2
Wed | 6/29/22 | Numbers 11 | 1Timothy 3
Thur | 6/30/22 | Numbers 12 | 1Timothy 4




2022 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / Seeing Jesus Together)

July

August

Fri 7/1/22 | Mumbers13 | 1Timothy 5
Sat 7/2/23 Psalm 27 X

Sun | 7/3/22 X X
Mon | 7/4/22 | Mumbers 14 | 1 Timothy 6
Tue 7/5/22 | Mumbers 15 | 2 Timothy 1
Wed | 7/6/22 | Numbers 16 | 2 Timothy 2
Thur | 7/7/22 | Numbers17 | 2 Timothy 3
Fri 7/8/22 | Mumbers 18 | 2 Timothy 4
Sat 7/9/22 Psalm 28 X

Sun 7/10/22 X X
Mon | 7/1/22 | Mumbers 19 Titus 1
Tue | 7/12/22 | Numbers 20 Titus 2
Wed | 7/13/22 | MNumbers 21 Titus 3
Thur | 7/14/22 | Mumbers 22 Phileman
Fri 7/15/22 | Mumbers 23 John 1
Sat | 7/16/22 Psalm 29 X

Sun 7N7/22 X X
Mon | 7/18/22 | Numbers 24 John 2
Tue | 7/19/22 | Numbers 25 John 3
Wed | 7/20/22 | Numbers 26 John 4
Thur | 7/21/22 | Numbers 27 John 5
Fri 7/22/22 | Numbers 28 John 6
Sat 7/23/22 Psalm 30 X

Sun | 7/24/22 X X

Mon | 7/25/22 | Numbers 29 John 7
Tue | 7/26/22 | Mumbers 30 John 8
Wed | 7/27/22 | Numbers 31 John 8
Thur | 7/28/22 | Mumbers 32 John 10
Fri | 7/28/22 | Mumbers 33 John 1
Sat | 7/30/22 Psalm 31 X

Sun 7/3/22 X X

October

Sat 10/1/22 Psalm 40 X

Sun | 10/2/22 X X
Mon | 10/3/22 Joshua 9 Mark 7
Tue | 10/4/22 | Joshua 10 Mark 8
Wed | 10/5/22 Joshua 11 Mark 9
Thur | 10/6/22 Joshua 12 Mark 10

Fri 10/7/22 | Joshua 13 Mark 1
Sat | 10/8/22 Psalm 41 X

Sun | 10/9/22 X X
Mon | 10/10/22 | Joshua 14 Mark 12
Tue | 10/N/22 Joshua 15 Mark 13
Wed | 1012/22 | Joshua 16 Mark 14
Thur | 1013/22 Joshua 17 Mark 15

Fri | 10/14/22 | Joshua 18 Mark 16:1-8
Sat | 10/15/22 Psalm 42 X

Sun | 10/16/22 X X
Mon | 10/17/22 | Joshua 19 1 Peter 1
Tue |10/18/22 | Joshua 20 1 Peter 2
Wed | 10/19/22 | Joshua 21 1Peter 3
Thur |10/20/22| Joshua 22 1 Peter 4

Fri 10/21/22 | Joshua 23 1 Peter 5
Sat | 10/22/22 | Psalm 43 X

Sun | 10/23/22 X X
Mon | 10/24/22 | Joshua 24 2 Peter 1
Tue |10/25/22 Judges 1 2 Peter 2
Wed |10/26/22| Judges 2 2 Peter 3
Thur | 10/27/22| Judges 3 Hebrews 1

Fri [10/28/22 | Judges 4 Hebrews 2
Sat | 10/29/22 Psalm 44 X

Sun | 10/30/22 X X

Mon | 10/31/22 | Judges 5 Hebrews 3

Mon | 8/1/22 | Mumbers 34 John 12
Tue 8/2/22 | Numbers 35 John 13

Wed | 8/3/22 | Numbers 36 John 14
Thur | 8/4/22 Deut 1 John 15
Fri 8/5/22 Deut 2 John 16
Sat 8/6/22 Psalm 32 X

Sun 8/7/22 X X

Mon | 8/8/22 Deut 3 John 17
Tue | 8/9/22 Deut 4 John 18
Wed | 8/10/22 Deut 5 John 19
Thur | 8/11/22 Deut 6 John 20
Fri 8/2/22 Deut 7 John 21
Sat | 8/13/22 Psalm 33 X

Sun | B/N14/22 X X

Mon | 8/15/22 Deut 8 1John 1
Tue | 8/16/22 Deut 9 1.John 2

Wed | 8/17/22 Deut 10 1John 3
Thur | 818/22 Deut 11 1John 4
Fri 8/19/22 Deut 12 1John 5
Sat | 8/20/22 Psalm 34 X

Sun | 8/21/22 X X

Mon | 8/22/22 Deut 13 2 John
Tue | B/23/22 Deut 14 3 John
Wed | B/24/22 Deut 15 Revelation 1
Thur | B/25/22 Deut 16 Revelation 2
Fri 8/26/22 Deut 17 Revelation 3
Sat | 8/27/22 Psalm 35 X

Sun | B/28/22 X X

Mon | 8/29/22 Deut 18 Revelation 4
Tue | 8/30/22 Deut 19 Revelation 5

Wed | 8/31/22 Deut 20 Revelation 6

November

Tue nA/22 Judges 6 Hebrews 4
Wed | N/2/22 Judges 7 Hebrews 5
Thur | 1/3/22 Judges 8 Hebrews 6
Fri n/4/22 Judges 9 Hebrews 7
Sat n/5/22 Psalm 45 X

Sun | N/e/22 X X

Mon | N/7/22 Judges 10 Hebrews 8
Tue | N/8/22 Judges 1 Hebrews 9

Wed | 1/9/22 Judges 12 Hebrews 10
Thur | 1/10/22 | Judges 13 Hebrews 11
Fri /S22 Judges 14 Hebrews 12
Sat N12/22 Psalm 46 X

Sun 1/13/22 X X

Mon | 1114722 | Judges 15 Hebrews 13
Tue | 1115/22 | Judges 16 James 1

Wed | 116/22 | Judges 17 James 2
Thur | 1A17/22 | Judges 18 James 3
Fri 1/18/22 | Judges19 James 4
Sat 11/19/22 Psalm 47 X

Sun | 1/20/22 X X

Mon | 1/21/22 | Judges 20 James 5
Tue | 11/22/22 | Judges 21 Matthew 1

Wed | 1/23/22 Ruth 1 Matthew 2

Thur | 11/24,/22 Ruth 2 Matthew 3
Fri 1/25/22 Ruth 3 Matthew 4
Sat 1/26,/22 Psalm 48 X

Sun | N/27/22 X X

Mon | 11/28/22 Ruth 4 Matthew 5
Tue | 11/29/22 [ 1Samuel 1 Matthew 6

Wed | 11/30/22 | 1Samuel 2 Matthew 7

September
Thur | 9/1/22 Deut 21 Revelation 7
Fri 9/2/22 Deut 22 Revelation 8
Sat 9/3/22 Psalm 36 X
Sun | 9/4/22 X X
Mon | 9/5/22 Deut 23 Revelation 9
Tue | 9/6/22 Deut 24 Revelation 10
Wed | 9/7/22 Deut 25 Revelation 11
Thur | 9/8/22 Deut 26 Revelation 12
Fri 9/9/22 Deut 27 Revelation 13
Sat | 9/10/22 Psalm 37 X
Sun 9/11/22 X X
Mon | 9/12/22 Deut 28 Revelation 14
Tue | 9/13/22 Deut 29 Revelation 15
Wed | 9/14/22 Deut 30 Revelation 16
Thur | 9/15/22 Deut 31 Revelation 17
Fri 9/16/22 Deut 32 Revelation 18
Sat 9/17/22 Psalm 38 X
Sun 9/18/22 X X
Mon | 9/19/22 Deut 33 Revelation 19
Tue | 9/20/22 Deut 34  |Revelation 20
Wed | 9/21/22 Joshua 1 Revelation 21
Thur | 9/22/22 Joshua 2 | Revelation 22
Fri 9/23/22 Joshua 3 Mark 1
Sat | 9/24/22 | Psalm 39 X
Sun | 9/25/22 X X
Mon | 9/26/22 Joshua 4 Mark 2
Tue | 9/27/22 Joshua 5 Mark 3
Wed | 9/28/22 Joshua 6 Mark 4
Thur | 9/29/22 Joshua 7 Mark 5
Fri 9/30/22 Joshua 8 Mark &
December
Thur | 12/1/22 | 1Samuel 3 Matthew 8
Fri 12/2/22 | 1Samuel 4 Matthew 9
Sat | 12/3/22 Psalm 49 X
Sun | 13/4/22 X X
Mon | 12/5/22 | 1Samuel 5 Matthew 10
Tue | 12/6/22 | 1Samuel 6 Matthew 11
Wed | 12/7/22 1Samuel 7 Matthew 12
Thur | 12/8/22 | 1Samuel 8 Matthew 13
Fri 12/9/22 | 1Samuel 9 Matthew 14
Sat | 12/10/22 Psalm 50 X
Sun 12/m/22 X X
Mon | 12/12/22 | 1Samuel 10 | Matthew 15
Tue | 12/13/22 | 1Samuel 11 Matthew 16
Wed | 12/14/22 | 1Samuel 12 | Matthew 17
Thur | 12/15/22 | 1Samuel 13 | Matthew 18
Fri | 12/16/22 | 15amuel 14 | Matthew 139
Sat | 12M17/22 Psalm 51 X
Sun | 12/18/22 X X
Mon | 12/19/22 | 1Samuel 15 | Matthew 20
Tue |12/20/22 | 1Samuel 16 Matthew 21
Wed | 12/21/22 | 1Samuel 17 Matthew 22
Thur | 12/22/22 | 1Samuel 18 | Matthew 23
Fri 12/23/22 | 1Samuel 19 | Matthew 24
Sat | 12/24/22 Psalm 52 X
Sun | 12/25/22 X X
Mon | 12/26/22 | 1Samuel 20 | Matthew 25
Tue |[12/27/22 | 1Samuel 21 | Matthew 26
Wed |12/28/22 | 1Samuel 22 | Matthew 27
Thur |12/29/22 | 1Samuel 23 | Matthew 28
Fri [12/30/22 | 1Samuel 24 Jude
Sat | 12/31/22 Psalm 53 X




